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University of Delhi 
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Ref. No. Admission Br. /2025/ 

SCHEDULE FOR ADMISSIONS TO POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMS FOR 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 

TASK TIME AND DATES 

FIRST ROUND OF ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS 

Declaration of First CSAS (PG) allocation on the Tuesday, June 17, 2025, 5:00 pm 

dashboard of the Candidates 

Candidates to "Accept" the Allocated seat Tuesday, June 17, 2025 5:00 pm 

till Friday, June 20, 2025, 4:59 pm 

Department/ Centre/ College to Verify and Approve the Tuesday, June 17, 2025, 5:00 pm, 

online applications till Saturday, June 21, 2025, 4:59 pm 

last date of online payment of fees by the Candidates TIii Sunday, June 22, 2025, 4:59 pm, 

SECOND ROUND OF ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS 

Declaration of Second CSAS (PG) allocation on the Tuesday, June 24, 2025, 5:00 pm 

dashboard of the Candidates 

Candidates to • Accept" the Allocated seat Tuesday, June 24, 2025, 5:00 pm 

till Friday, June 27, 2025, 4:59 pm 

Department/ Centre/ College to Verify and Approve the Tuesday, June 24, 2025, 5:00 pm 

online applications till Saturday, June 28, 2025, 4:59 pm 

last date of online payment of fees by the Candidates Till Sunday, June 29, 2025, 4:59 pm 

MIO ENTRY WINDOW 

17.06.2025 

Candidates to apply for Mid-Entry From Wednesday, July 02, 2025, 5:00 pm till Friday, 

July 04, 2025, 4:59 pm 

THIRD ROUND OF ALLOCATION AND ADMISSIONS ALONG WITH CW, SPORTS & WARD SUPERNUMERARY 

QUOTAS ANO 

PERFORMANCE-BASED PROGRAMS (M.F.A., M.A. MUSIC, B.P.Ed. and M.P.Ed.) 

Declaration of Third CSAS (PG) allocation on the Tuesday, July 08, 2025, 5:00 pm 

dashboard of the Candidates 

Candidates to "Accept" the Allocated seat Tuesday, July 08, 2025, 5:00 pm 

till Thursday, July 10, 2025, 4:59 pm 

Department/ Centre/ College to Verify and Approve the Tuesday, July 08, 2025, 5:00 pm 

onhne applications till Friday, July 11, 2025, 4:59 pm 

Last date of online payment of fees by the Candidates Till Saturday, July 12, 2025, 4:59 pm 

The University may announce more rounds subJect to the avallab,lity of vacant seats, if any. 
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Dean (Admission) 


